
   2014 Club Championship Contact List

FL LAST FIRST Phone Email

Ch Foley Mike 631-682-0461 mfoleyinc@yahoo.com

Ch Crean Matt 631-473-8040 mcrean@northforksupply.com

Ch Weslek Ian 631-377-2606 iweslek@optonline.net

Ch Shortall Mark 9174684182 shrtll@optonline.net
Ch Bleck Christian 631-487-7946 crb4golf@gmail.com

Ch DeCicco Mike 516-902-7745 deciccoprovisions@gmail.com

Ch Kuck Dave 631-921-8582 dkuck@optonline.net

Ch Dalton Jim

Ch DeChiaro Dan dan@dechiarobrothers.com

Ch Guidice Anthony real694@aol.com

Ch Leverock Ken 631-821-6674 ken@ableelectronics.com

Ch Taylor Ryan

Ch Perna Dan 6318166944 perna@jetdemands.com

Ch Camp Bill billcamp@optonline.net

Ch Gengler Buddy gabriel.gengler@gmail.com
Ch Urban Rob 631-548-4023 rohwu@msn.com

alt Avgoustidis Sergio

alt Mone Mike michaelmone@verizon.net

alt Tobin Steve gmmaintenance1@yahoo.com

A Pryor Tom 631-698-1378 tp2x@optonline.net

A Hirsch Howard 9178812687 howhir@gmail.com

A Kasmarcik Tony agkas22@gmail.com

A Murphy Mike 631-467-5416 nicksautobody@optonline.net

A Coury Billy 2129791152 wcoury@aol.com

A Sal Big 6313872927

A Lehrhoff Michael 6317344265/ 9176818625 mlehrhoff@msn.com



A Gordon Patrick 516-721-3994 patrick.john.gordon@gmail.com

A Harvey Rich 845-304-2641 tunaharvey@aol.com

A Reyes Stephen 631-365-9548 steve@americanmaint.net

A Banastey Hayati 646-387-9875 hayati@jachsny.com

A Morris John 516-381-5506 jemlaw@aol.com

A Lafferty Joe 631-553-7945 aerobobsled@yahoo.com

A Tantillo JoJo 631-471-2363 joet@cuisurety.com

A Morris Andrew 917-375-0748 anmorris@cisco.com

A Vaughan Brian 631-275-6344 bear401brn@aol.com

B Csorny Jim 917-837-8800 csorny5231@aol.com

B Paquette Mark 631-848-0346 mark.paquette13@gmail.com

B Buckley Brian 917-572-3225 igolfbuck@aol.com

B Merrell Paul 631-235-7652 pmerrell11@optonline.net

B Reilly Chris 516-805-5157 chrisreilly@optonline.net

B Feinberg Mark 201-218-6620 markfeinbergcpa@gmail.com

B Barker Danny 631-921-7185 dbarker@roanokesand.com

B Tilton Gerry 917-837-8802 gtilton@optonline.net

B Foley Jim 631-484-8935 divisions2@aol.com

B Leibowitz Bob 2127444588 bobleibo@verizon.net

B Fuccillo Ralph 516-993-9905 rcfralph@optonline.net

B Tantillo Joe 631-471-2363 joet@cuisurety.com

B Eaton Roscoe 631-928-7999 rosco1363@gmail.com

B Thorsen Russ 631-831-6012 russ631@gmail.com

B Vecchia Chris 6316981791/6313655232 lvsp1@optonline.net

B Remmer Richard 516-578-0768 kathleenremmer@yahoo.com

C Zoumas Nick 631-872-2045 nickz@almashomes.com

C Slahetka John 631-258-2932 john.slahetka@gmail.com

C Taylor Dave

C McDonald Ed 631-298-2005/631-275-4519 ecmcd@optonline.net

C Turner Marshall 212-362-1692 mturner@condonlaw.com



C Riley Tom

C Buckley Kale

C Figari Steve 631-734-8109/631-384-1570 sfigari@optonline.net

D Mare Bob 516-473-3162 rwmare@gmail.com

D Laforce John 631-298-7125 baldwinjlf@aol.com

D Glendenning Joe 631-664-1329 bigjmg09@aol.com

D Winklarek Paul 631-369-0227/631-953-5289 paulwinklarek@optonline.net

D Scharpf Paul 516-286-8170 pwscharpf@gmail.com

D Terchunian Dean 631-727-5656 eldd@optonline.net

D Allen Bill nallen1621@aol.com

D McCabe Kevin 914-830-8195 kjmraven@aol.com

W Ch Landman Rona 201-218-6620

W Ch Thorsen Judy

W Ch Boltres Beth 631-325-1643

W Ch Henle Geri 917-331-9522 rvitaglion@aol.com

W Ch Dries Christa 631-379-6149 rivergal11@optonline.net

W Ch Vitaglione Ruth 917-331-9522 rvitaglion@aol.com

W Ch Remmer Kathleen 516-578-0768 kathleenremmer@yahoo.com

W A Schwartz Sheryl 631-369-2703

W A Miller Raye

W A Nelson Pat pat11946@yahoo.com

W A Haufman Carol carolth@optonline.net

W A Burckhardt Iris irisbu@optonline.net

W A Killian Lya lya1@optonline.net

W A Bernroth Julie jaccbernj@yahoo.com




